Mandavi Chaudhari, Kotwadiya, Halpati, Gamit 

Bardoli Chaudhari, Halpati 

Valod Chaudhari, Dhodiya, Halpati, Gamit 

Mahuva Chaudhari, Dhodiya, Naika, Koldha 

Source: Adivasi Sanshodhan Ane Talim Kendra Gujarat Vidyapith, Ahmedabad – 14 

Gujarat has a total Scheduled Tribe population of 8,917,174 (eighty nine lacs 

seventeen thousand one hundred and seventy four) out of which 8,021,848 people 

(89.95 %) live in rural areas. (Census - 2011) 

CHAPTER I/ 31 

Map 1.1 Tribal area in Gujarat  

Map from Tribal Department, Government of Gujarat. 

1.6.1 Low in literacy high in sex ratio 

In Gujarat, it is worth to observe that the five districts with considerable